SETTEMBRE

Fascicolo

1 10.14.18 N.703/2022

2 10.14.18 N.721/2022

3 10.14.18 N.726/2022

4 10.14.18 N.736/2022

5 10.14.18 N.742/2022

6 10.14.18 N.746/2022
7 10.14.18 N.749/2022
8 10.14.18 N.755/2022

9 10.14.18 N.760/2022

Tipo

CILA
CILA
CILA-S
CILA
CILA-S

CILA-S
CILA-S
CILA

CILA

Tipo Opera N. Prot.

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

54621

56384

56541

56982

57318

58486

58757

59635

59856

Data

09/09/2022

19/09/2022

20/09/2022

21/09/2022

22/09/2022

26/09/2022

27/09/2022

29/09/2022

30/09/2022



