	Fascicolo	Tipo	Tipo Opera	N. Prot.	Data
SETTEMBRE					
1	10.14.18 N.703/2022	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	54621	09/09/2022
2	? 10.14.18 N.721/2022	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	56384	19/09/2022
3	3 10.14.18 N.726/2022	CILA-S	Manutenzione straordinaria	56541	20/09/2022
4	10.14.18 N.736/2022	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	56982	21/09/2022
5	5 10.14.18 N.742/2022	CILA-S	Manutenzione straordinaria	57318	22/09/2022
6	3 10.14.18 N.746/2022	CILA-S	Manutenzione straordinaria	58486	26/09/2022
7	′ 10.14.18 N.749/2022	CILA-S	Manutenzione straordinaria	58757	27/09/2022
8	3 10.14.18 N.755/2022	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	59635	29/09/2022
9	10.14.18 N.760/2022	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	59856	30/09/2022